
S/T Genetics Ayrshire Breed 

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Daphine Leech Kiteroa E-Rock 1

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Hannah Nicholson Imaginayr IJB BILLIE 1

Maverick Cattle Company Premier RCA B Blueprint 2

504 Ayrshire Cow Best Udder
Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Hannah Nicholson Imaginayr IJB BILLIE 1

Daphine Leech Kiteroa E-Rock 2
Maverick Cattle Company Premier RCA B Blueprint 3

Ayrshire Senior Champion & Reserve  S/T GENETICS
Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing

Hannah Nicholson Imaginayr IJB BILLIE Champion

Daphine Leech Kiteroa E-Rock Reserve

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Robinson Family Topline Reagan Emily 1

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Hannah Nicholson Hanrose chairman dazzle 1
Hannah Nicholson Hanrose Ruthless Ruzzle 2

508 Ayrshire Junior Calf born 2024-07-21 thru 2024-08-10 OSP Feeds

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Heavenly Moos Ltd Heavenly AA Brielle 1
Heavenly Moos Ltd Heavenly Hunters Goldmine 2

Te Hau Genetics Ltd Te Hau Dancing Queen 3
Robinson Family Pukekaraka Reynolds Dazzle 4

        Property Brokers Te Aroha AP&H Show             
  2024-11-09  (127th show)

                             501 Ayrshire Cow 2 years                              
Sponsored by Pukekaraka Ayrshires

                             502 Ayrshire Cow 3 or 4 years                           
Sponsored by Balgowan Ayrshires

         506 Ayrshire Early Calf calf born 2024-06-01 thru 2024-06-30       
     OSP Feeds

        507 Ayrshire Senior Calf born 2024-07-01 thru 2024-07-20            
     OSP Feeds



509 Ayrshire Late Calf born after 2024-08-10 OSP Feeds
Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Robinson Family Pukekaraka Reynolds Memo 1

Jake Leech Glenvale Bigtime Starfire 2
Jake Leech Aotearoa Tangi Kaia 3

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Robinson Family Topline Reynolds Zazu 1

Maverick Cattle Company Premier Reynolds Cindy 2
Maverick Cattle Company Premier Select Emmanuel 3

511 Ayrshire Junior Yearling born 2023-08-01 thru 2023-12-31
Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing

Maverick Cattle Company Maverick Highgear Selene 1

512 Ayrshire Senior Yearling Born 2023-06-01 thru 2023-07-31
Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Robinson Family Topline Reynolds Ariel 1

Ayrshire Junior Champion & Reserve S/T GENETICS
Exhibitor Name Animal Name

Robinson Family Topline Reynolds Zazu Champion

Robinson Family Topline Reynolds Ariel Reserve

Robinson Family Topline Reagan Emily H.M.

SAMEN Jersey Breed 

521 Jersey Cow  2yrs Sponsored by Mersey Jerseys
Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing

Fowlie Family Ataahua Apple Crush 1
MC & LB Wood Lindale Recharg Riff Raff 2
Fowlie Family Fynreath Viral Gracie 3

Loren Osborne Thornlea Nands Vida 4

522 Jersey Cow 3 & 4 yrs Sponsored by Gayley Wood Farm
Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing

Loren osborne Denson Dale Tbone Beattie ET 1
MC & LB Wood Harvest Glen Smokin Annie 2

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
MC & LB Wood Harvest Glen Gun Delaraine 1
Loren Osborne Classy Valentin Daisy 2
Loren Osborne Classy Chrome Ladi 3

510 Ayrshire Autumn calf born 2024-01-01 thru 2024-05-31 OSP 
Feeds

                            523 Jersey Cow 5yrs & older                                   
Sponsored by Te Aroha Jersey Club



524 Jersey Best Udder Sponsored by Greenacres Jerseys
Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing

MC & LB Wood Harvest Glen Gun Delaraine 1
Loren Osborne Classy Chrome Ladi 2
Loren Osborne Classy Valentin Daisy 3
MC & LB Wood Lindale Recharg Riff Raff 4
Loren osborne Denson Dale Tbone Beattie ET 5
MC & LB Wood Harvest Glen Smokin Annie 6

Jersey Champion & Reserve SAMEN
Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing

MC & LB Wood Harvest Glen Gun Delaraine Champion

Fowlie Family Ataahua Apple Crush Reserve

Loren Osborne Classy Valentin Daisy H.M.

526 Jersey Early calf born 2024-06-01 thru 2024-06-30      OSP Feeds

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Fowlie Family Fynreath Duke Camila 1

MC & LB Wood Lindale Recharge Midori 2
Hannah Nicholson Lindale Memphis rhythm 3

527 Jersey Senior Calf born 2024-07-01 thru 2024-07-20  OSP Feeds

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
MC & LB Wood Harvest Glen Mons Dazzel 1

Jessica Schouten Pixietale Choco Izzy 2
Loren Osborne Classy LPT Pride 3

Logan josey Lindale Recharge Bubbles 4
Jessica Schouten Pixietale Choco Sugar 5
Jessica Schouten Pixietale Choco Blondie 6

Charlie  josey Lindale Glints Story 7
Amanda Earl Riverside Distinction Gia 8
Monica Earl Riverside Hendrix Libby 9
Tyla Ireland Ferdon Vegas Quinete 10

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Loren Osborne Classy LRN Veedee 1
Loren Osborne Classy LPT Pamir 2

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Fowlie Family Premier Vic Lovelies 1

Loren Osborne Classy LML Thunder 2

528 Jersey Junior calf born 2024-07-21 thru 2024-08-10     OSP Feeds

531 Jersey  Junior Yearling born 2023-08-01 Thru 2023-12-31 
Sponored by Redstone Genetics



Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
MC & LB Wood Lindale Tequila Genella 1
Loren Osborne Classy Lightn Dainty 2

Jersey Junior Champion & Reserve SAMEN
Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing

MC & LB Wood Lindale Tequila Genella Champion

Fowlie Family Premier Vic Lovelies Reserve

WORLD WIDE SIRES Holstein-Fresian Breed 

541 Holstein Fresian Cow 2yrs
Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing

Annie Gill Carse-O-Fern Hotline Jill 1

542 Holstein Fresian cow  3 & 4 yrs
Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing

Annie Gill Carse-O-Fern BS Dianna 1
Noah Dibble Waipiri Unix Suri 2

Maverick Cattle Company Maverick Overtime Trixie 3

544 Holstein Fresian Cow best udder
Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing

Annie Gill Carse-O-Fern BS Dianna 1
Annie Gill Carse-O-Fern Hotline Jill 2

Noah Dibble Waipiri Unix Suri 3
Maverick Cattle Company Maverick Overtime Trixie 4

WORLD WIDE SIRES Holstein Fresian Champion & Reserve

Annie Gill Carse-O-Fern BS Dianna Champion

Annie Gill Carse-O-Fern Hotline Jill Reserve

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Jacoba Gread Sunstyle Apple Clara-Red-P 1

Presume Annie Gill Carse-O-Fern Ambrose Polly 2
Te Hau Holsteins Te Hau Alligator Cinderella 3

Annie Gill Carse-O-Fern Lustre Geogia 4
Gb&LD Deane TeHau chief Chikatia 5
Thomas Leech Glenroa Alibi Frostette 6

532 Jersey Senior Yearling born 2023-06-01 thru 2023-07-31 
Sponsored by Mersey Jerseys

547 Holstein-Friesian Senior Calf born 2024-07-01 204-07-20 OSP 
Feeds



Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Annie Gill Pitstone Tattoo Zena 1

Te Hau Holsteins Te Hau Overdo Legacy 2
GB & LD Deane Te Hau Parfect Super troopet 3

Celena Earl Riverside Currency Hazel S01 4
Maverick Cattle Company Maverick Almamater Shelby 5

549 Holstein-Friesian Late Calf born after 2024-08-10        OSP Feeds

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Annie Gill Carse-O-Fern Havenofer Jill 1

Te Hau Holsteins Te Hau Bruins Whynot 2

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Zoe Vanderdrift Lawwal Havenofear Prim 1

Annie Gill Pitstone Haitall Alina 2

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Maverick Cattle Company Kasba Scotch Dazzle 1

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Maverick Cattle Company Maverick Ellis Aphrael 1
Maverick Cattle Company Maverick Jeronimo Delta 2

World Wide Sires Holstein Fresian Junior Champion & Reserve

Zoe Vanderdrift Lawwal Havenofear Prim Champion

Annie Gill Carse-O-Fern Havenofer Jill Reserve

Jacoba Gread Sunstyle Apple Clara-Red-P H.M.

Combined Breeds 

561 Combined Breeds Cow 2 yrs
Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing

Jake Leech Dungannon Flair Midge S0s 1
Maverick Cattle Company Westell Samson Mavis 2

548 Holstein-Friesian Junior Calf born 2024-07-21 thru 2024-08-10 
OSP Feeds

550 Holstein-Friesian Autumn Calf born 2024-01-01 thru 2024-05-30 
OSP Feeds

551 Holstein-Friesian Junior Yearling born 2023-08-01 thru 2023-12-
31

552 Holstein-Friesian Senior Yearling Born 2023-06-01 01 thru 2024-
07-31



Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Xavier Gread Kaihere Legend Jewel 1
Noah Dibble Thur Valley JH Ata 2

546 Combined Breeds best udder
Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing

Xavier Gread Kaihere Legend Jewel 1
Jake Leech Dungannon Flair Midge S0s 2
Noah Dibble Thur Valley JH Ata 3

Maverick Cattle Company Westell Samson Mavis 4

WESTELL STUD Combined Breeds Champion & Reserve
Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing

Xavier Gread Kaihere Legend Jewel Champion

Noah Dibble Thur Valley JH Ata Reserve

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Xavier Gread Xcead Jiath Jade 1

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Xavier Gread Xcead Delta Sunny P 1
Jake Leech Raetea Delta Milly 2

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing

Xavier Gread Xcead Delta Sunny P Champion

Xavier Gread Xcead Jiath Jade Reserve

Jake Leech Raetea Delta Milly H.M.

DEOSAN All-Breeds In Milk

581 All-breeds Cow 2yrs
Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing

Annie Gill Carse-O-Fern Hotline Jill 1
Fowlie Family Fynreath Viral Gracie 2
Fowlie Family Ataahua Apple Crush 3

Daphine Leech Kiteroa E-Rock 4

                       Combined Breeds Cow  3 & 4 yrs                          
Sponsored by Matamata Saddlery

567 Combined Breeds Senior Calf born 2024-07-01 thru  2024-07-20 
OSP Feeds

572 Combined Breeds Senior Yearling Born 2023-06-01 thru 2024-07-
31

                 MAVERICK CATTLE Combined Breeds                       
Junior Champion & Reserve



582 All-breeds Cow 3 & 4 yrs
Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing

Noah Dibble Waipiri Unix Suri 1
Annie Gill Carse-O-Fern BS Dianna 2

Hannah Nicholson Imaginayr IJB BILLIE 3
Loren osborne Denson Dale Tbone Beattie ET 4

583 All-breeds 5 plus yr old
Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing

MC & LB Wood Harvest Glen Gun Delaraine 1
Loren Osborne Classy Chrome Ladi 2
Loren Osborne Classy Valentin Daisy 3

584 All-breeds best udder
Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing

MC & LB Wood Harvest Glen Gun Delaraine 1
Loren Osborne Classy Chrome Ladi 2

Annie Gill Carse-O-Fern BS Dianna 3
Annie Gill Carse-O-Fern Hotline Jill 4

DEOSAN All-breeds Champion & Reserve
Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing

MC & LB Wood Harvest Glen Gun Delaraine Champion

Annie Gill Carse-O-Fern Hotline Jill Reserve

Noah Dibble Waipiri Unix Suri H.M.

GCM FEEDS All-Breeds Junior

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Robinson Family Topline Reagan Emily 1

Fowlie Family Fynreath Duke Camila ET 2
MC & LB Wood Lindale Recharge Midori 3

Hannah Nicholson Lindale Memphis rhythm 4
 

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Hannah Nicholson Hanrose chairman dazzle 1

Jacoba Gread Sunstyle Apple Clara-Red-P 2
MC & LB Wood Harvest Glen Mons Dazzel 3

Te Hau Holsteins Te Hau Alligator Cinderella 4

587 All-breeds Early Calf born 2024-06-01 thru 2024-06-30                   
Sponsored by Doug Quatrough Excavation

588 All-breeds Senior Calf born 2024-07-01 thru 2024-07-20               
Sponsored by Doug Qualtrough Excavation



Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Loren Osborne Classy LPT Pamir 1
Robinson Family Pukekaraka Reynolds Dazzle 2

Heavenly Moos Ltd Heavenly AA Brielle 3
Loren Osborne Classy LRN Veedee 4

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Robinson Family Pukekaraka Reynolds Memo 1
Te Hau Holsteins Te Hau Bruins Whynot 2

Jake Leech Glenvale Bigtime Starfire 3

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Zoe Vanderdrift Lawwal Havenofear Prim 1
Robinson Family Topline Reynolds Zazu 2

Maverick Cattle Company Premier Reynolds Cindy 3
Maverick Cattle Company Premier Select Emmanuel 4

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Fowlie Family Premier Vic Lovelies 1

Loren Osborne Classy LML Thunder 2
Maverick Cattle Company Kasba Scotch Dazzle 3
Maverick Cattle Company Maverick Highgear Selene 4

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing
Robinson Family Topline Reynolds Ariel 1
MC & LB Wood Lindale Tequila Genella 2
Loren Osborne Classy Lightn Dainty 3
Xavier Gread Xcead Delta Sunny P 4

GCM Feeds All-breeds Junior Champion & Reserve
Exhibitor Name Animal Name Placing

Zoe Vanderdrift Lawwal Havenofear Prim Champion

Robinson Family Topline Reynolds Ariel Reserve

Robinson Family Topline Reagan Emily H.M.

589 All-breeds Junior Calf 2024-07-21 thru 2024-08-10                       
Sponsored by Doug Qualtrough Excavation

            590 All-breeds Late Calf born after 2024-08-10                 
Sponsored by Doug Qualtrough Excavation

591 All-breeds Autumn Calf born 2024-01-01 thru 2024-05-30 
Sponsored by Jezmia Jerseys

      592 All-breeds Junior Yearling born 2023-08-01 thru            2023-
12-31 Sponsored by GCM Feeds

        593 All-breeds Senior Yearling born 2023-06-01 thru           2023-
07-30 Sponsored by GCM Feeds



OSP FEEDS Open Calf

Exhibitor Name Calf name Placing
Sadie Robinson Emily 1

Xavier Gread Jade 2

Will Robinson Lightning 3

Arthur Drent Pamir 4

Charlee moohan Moolee 5

Aria Abrams Polly 6

Sabian Abrams Lexie 7

Thomas Leech Frost 8

Sophie Ferrier Beast 9

Harrison Bennet Supertrooper 10

BELL-BOOTH Junior Handlers
Youth name 12-21 Placing

Monique Ball 1

Jacoba Gread 2

Zoe Van der Drift 3

Xavier Gread 4

Celena  Earl 5

Hayley Ferrier 6

Evie Milne 7

Sophie Ferrier 8

Mischa Thomson 9

Charlie Josey 10

Hannah Hodge 11

Child name 5 -11 Placing
Charlee Moohan 1

Sadie Robinson 2

Cienna Ball 3

Jake Leech 4

Abigail Giddy 5

Luke Ball 6

Max Gillingham 7

Indy Briant 8

Breah Hunter 9

Aria Abrams 10

Aleisha Adams 11

Sabian Abrams 12

Logan josey 13

Thomas Leech 14



Te Aroha AP&H Show Calf Club 2024

601 Leading Junior Child Heavy Breed

1 Lewis McCutcheon Snacky
2 Luke Ball Storm
3 Aleisha Adams Simba
4 Lochlan Price Coco

602 Leading Junior Child Light Breed

1 Charlee Moohan Moolee
2 Billie Wood Harper
3 Charlotte McGill Aliyah
4 Logan josey Bubbles 

603 Leading Senior Child  Heavy Breed

1 Breah Hunter Cutie Pie 
2 Catherine Price Elsa
3 Abagail Giddy Romeo
4 Heidi Morris Layla

604 Leading Senior Child Light  Breed

1 Mischa Thomson Gia 
2 Fergus Keir Queenie
3 Cienna Ball Crombie
4 Denvor   Kisling Becky

Leading Championship

Champion Mischa Thomson Gia 
Reserve Fergus Keir Queenie

606 Rearing Junior Child Heavy Breed

1 Lochlan Price Coco
2 Tina Smith Nitro
3 Aleisha Adams Simba
4 Indy Bryant-Silich Snoopy

607 Rearing Junior Child Light Breed

1 Billie Wood Harper
2 Charlee Moohan Moolee
3 Logan josey Bubbles 
4 Charlotte McGill Aliyah



608 Rearing Senior Heavy Breed

1 Abagail Giddy Romeo
2 Breah Hunter Cutie Pie 
3 Bentley Irwin Domino
4 Heidi Morris Layla

609 Rearing Senior Child Light Breed

1 Denvor   Kisling Becky
2 Mischa Thomson Gia 
3 Cienna Ball Crombie
4 Fergus Keir Queenie
5 Aria Abrams Redway Griff Polly

Rearing Champion

Champion Denvor   Kisling Becky
Reserve Abagail Giddy Romeo

611 Dairy type Junior Child Heavy Breed

1 Sabian Abrams Redway Lucky Lexie Red P
2 Indy Bryant-Silich Snoopy
3 Lochlan Price Coco
4 Luke Ball Storm
5 Thomas Leech Glenroa Alibi Frostette

612 Dairy type Junior Child Light Breed

1 Billie Wood Harper
2 Charlotte McGill Aliyah
3 Charlee Moohan Moolee
4 Logan josey Bubbles 

613 Dairy type Senior Child Heavy Breed

1 Abagail Giddy Romeo
2 Evie Milne Maverick Am Alabama
3 Aria Abrams Redway Griff Polly
4 Breah Hunter Cutie Pie 

614 Dairy Type Senior Child Light Breed

1 Mischa Thomson Gia 
2 Denvor   Kisling Becky
3 Cienna Ball Crombie
4 Fergus Keir Queenie



Dairy Type Champion

Champion Sabian Abrams Redway Lucky Lexie Red P
Reserve Mischa Thomson Gia 

620 Beef  type 

1 Aleisha Adams Simba
2 Kenzie Adams Brownie
3 Tina Smith Nitro


	RESULTS
	Te Aroha AP&H Show 2022

